

**Mat suit- 2782/21**

13.06.2024

Today is fixed for for awating order from Hon'ble High, Calcutta  
Both sides files respective hazira through there Ld.Advocate.  
No SUCH report received from Hon'ble High court.  
Fixing 23.08.2024 for awating order from Hon'ble High, Calcutta.

D/corr by me

4<sup>th</sup> ADJ,Alipore